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DIVISION NAME TITLE EMAIL DIRECT NUMBER

Casey, Uliton Division Director uliton.casey@opb.georgia.gov (404) 430-7579

George, Almeade Human Resources Generalist almeade.george@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4890

Hightower, Valeria Purchasing & Procurement Agent valeria.hightower@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4772

Hill, Yolanda General Ledger Accountant yolanda.hill@opb.georgia.gov (404) 781-9012

Jackson, Shanta Revenue Accountant shanta.jackson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-7221

Lowe, Felicia Human Resources Director felicia.lowe@opb.georgia.gov (404) 617-2990

Pullin, Renee Accounting Manager renee.pullin@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4603

Watson, Gregory Revenue Manager gregory.watson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 750-4568

Westry, Charmayne Budget Manager charmayne.westry@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-0354

Williams, Arthurlina Financial Operations Generalist arthurlina.williams@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4791

Wilson, Sonya Human Resources Technician sonya.wilson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4856

Yates, Artell Purchasing & Procurement Agent artell.yates@opb.georgia.gov (404) 721-2633

Johnson, Jessica Division Director jessica.johnson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 670-0974

Berry, Dory Fiscal Policy Analyst dory.berry@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-6362

Dinkins, Garrett Fiscal Policy Analyst garrett.dinkins@opb.georgia.gov (404) 721-0832

Jones, Chase Division Coordinator chase.jones@opb.georgia.gov (404) 721-2230

Kandarpa, Meg Fiscal Policy Analyst meg.kandarpa@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-6391

Keenum, Isabelle Fiscal Policy Analyst isabelle.keenum@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-6301

Dunn, Rick Director, Office of Planning & Budget richard.dunn@opb.georgia.gov (404) 656-3820

Beck, Stephanie Deputy Director stephanie.beck@opb.georgia.gov (678) 245-0675

Buschman, Bob State Economist robert.buschman@opb.georgia.gov (470) 733-0442

Zents, Bruce Information Technology Director bruce.zents@opb.georgia.gov (404) 656-3820

Chalasani, Kanti Division Director kanti.chalasani@opb.georgia.gov (470) 733-1658

Deka, Salome Data Engineer & Analyst salome.deka@opb.georgia.gov (470) 728-0887

Key, Solomon Database Architect solomon.key@opb.georgia.gov (404) 721-4647

Monroe, Nichole Project Coordinator & Business Analyst nicole.monroe@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-5506

Pham, Uyen Data Engineer & Analyst uyen.pham@opb.georgia.gov (470) 409-9688
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Bennett, Trey Division Director and General Counsel trey.bennett@opb.georgia.gov (404) 734-8502

Cannon, Jordan Grants Specialist jordan.cannon@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4273

Darlington, Chanice Grants Supervisor chance.darlington@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-3642

Fulger, Tresjure Grants Specialist tresjure.fulger@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-3686

Levy, Max Grants Planner max.levy@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-0541

Brantley, Dale Division Director dale.brantley@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-2702

Bassit, Imane Fiscal Policy Analyst imane.bassit@opb.georgia.gov (404) 781-9301

Delgado, Sean Fiscal Policy Analyst sean.delgado@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-7445

Sawdye, Alexander Division Coordinator alexander.sawdye@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-7915

Stotler, Elliott Fiscal Policy Analyst elliott.stotler@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-4108

Holcomb, Elizabeth Director, OHSC elizabeth.holcomb@opb.georgia.gov (404) 670-7347

Moore, Anelia Assistant Director & Senior Policy Advisor anelia.moore@opb.georgia.gov (470) 799-7625

Schuckman, Jenna Policy Advisor jenna.shuckman@opb.georgia.gov (404) 977-8448

Matthews, Nic Division Director nicholas.matthews@opb.georgia.gov (470) 886-0005

Anderson, David Fiscal Policy Analyst david.anderson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-5822

Blevins, William Fiscal Policy Analyst william.blevins@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-5318

Hamby, Christian Division Coordinator christian.hamby@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-5833

Johnson, Julia Fiscal Policy Analyst julia.johnson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-5415

Johnson, Max Fiscal Policy Analyst max.johnson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-7037

Elliott, Gus Division Director gus.elliott@opb.georgia.gov (404) 692-7476

Richard, Chase Business Support Analyst chase.richard@opb.georgia.gov (404) 689-7037

Carver, Meaghan Division Director meaghan.carver@opb.georgia.gov (678) 205-6322

Letson, Sarah Fiscal Policy Analyst sarah.letson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 666-9731

Nolan, Megan Fiscal Policy Analyst megan.nolan@opb.georgia.gov (404) 698-1944

Pyle, Cody Division Coordinator cody.pyle@opb.georgia.gov (470) 630-2864

Thompson, Rahsaan Fiscal Policy Analyst rahsaan.thompson@opb.georgia.gov (404) 721-1087
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